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1     Tahoma Khalsa          M 25-29       0/72    5:30       34:03
2     Gareth Jones           M 15-19        0/7    5:36       34:46
3     Julian Garvue          M 15-19        0/7    5:37       34:48
4     Dylan Hayes            M 15-19        1/7    5:40       35:09
5     Nick Derrah            M 20-24       1/15    5:48       35:57
6     Paul Mannino           M 35-39       1/58    5:57       36:51
7     Joe Bisignano          M 50-54       0/35    5:58       36:58
8     Joon Song              M 40-44       1/64    6:01       37:16
9     Doug Pierson           M 35-39       2/58    6:05       37:42
10    Brandon Byhre          M 30-34       1/74    6:06       37:52
11    Michael Brandt         M 30-34       2/74    6:10       38:17
12    Brian Maher            M 30-34       3/74    6:11       38:22
13    Patrick Niemeyer       M 35-39       3/58    6:12       38:29
14    Jason Rothacker        M 30-34       4/74    6:13       38:30
15    Darcie Montgomery      F 40-44       0/76    6:14       38:39
16    Ryan Bieshaar          M 25-29       1/72    6:15       38:48
17    Michael Stevens        M 35-39       4/58    6:16       38:52
18    Alex Gorohoff          M 35-39       5/58    6:17       38:58
19    Raymond Miles          M 40-44       2/64    6:18       39:02
20    Matt Morrisson         M 40-44       3/64    6:25       39:44
21    Brad Marshall          M 45-49       1/40    6:25       39:48
22    Eugene Agichtein       M 35-39       6/58    6:25       39:49
23    Pierre Olivier         M 25-29       2/72    6:27       39:57
24    John Cain Jr.          M 40-44       4/64    6:27       39:57
25    Louie Pratt            M 50-54       1/35    6:27       40:02
26    Alex Eisner            M 25-29       3/72    6:29       40:13
27    Adam Dunn              M 25-29       4/72    6:30       40:17
28    Demetrio Cabanillas    M 30-34       5/74    6:30       40:19
29    Ryan Gianelli          M 30-34       6/74    6:30       40:21
30    David Worley           M 25-29       5/72    6:31       40:23
31    Tony Nymeryer          M 30-34       7/74    6:36       40:55
32    Jimmy Healey           M 30-34       8/74    6:36       40:58
33    Fidelmar Martinez      M 25-29       6/72    6:37       41:03
34    Steve Greer            M 25-29       7/72    6:39       41:12
35    David Goodwin          M 50-54       2/35    6:39       41:15
36    Jeanine Stewart        F 25-29      0/123    6:40       41:17
37    Thaddeys Hansrom       M 35-39       7/58    6:40       41:19
38    David Williams         M 45-49       2/40    6:40       41:21
39    Kenneth Kinion         M 25-29       8/72    6:44       41:42
40    Karl Meller            M 30-34       9/74    6:44       41:46
41    Patrick Fahey          M 40-44       5/64    6:46       41:59
42    Theodore Sacoutos      M 25-29       9/72    6:49       42:14
43    Max Hegewald           M 35-39       8/58    6:49       42:18
44    David Sherman          M 55-59       1/19    6:50       42:19
45    Stephen Walston        M 25-29      10/72    6:50       42:19
46    Andrew Beaton          M 25-29      11/72    6:50       42:21
47    Neal Fachan            M 35-39       9/58    6:50       42:21
48    Bryan Ruttkay          M 30-34      10/74    6:50       42:24
49    Michael Donikian       M 30-34      11/74    6:51       42:31
50    Gregory Bryan          M 35-39      10/58    6:52       42:33
51    Andrew Cooper          M 30-34      12/74    6:52       42:35
52    Matthew Briggs         M 30-34      13/74    6:52       42:37
53    Jeff Brandt            M 45-49       3/40    6:54       42:49
54    David Chang            M 20-24       2/15    6:55       42:50
55    Bennett White          M 60-64       0/14    6:55       42:56
56    Mark Houghton          M 55-59       2/19    6:56       43:01
57    Bryan Reichert         M 40-44       6/64    6:57       43:03
58    Anthony Slinn          M 50-54       3/35    7:01       43:30
59    Daniel Osias           M 30-34      14/74    7:03       43:40
60    William Reid           M 25-29      12/72    7:04       43:46
61    Jordan Goldwarg        M 30-34      15/74    7:04       43:51
62    Tiana Rodrigues        F 25-29      0/123    7:05       43:53
63    Hyung Min Hwang        M 20-24       3/15    7:05       43:57
64    Jennifer Saam          F 35-39       1/91    7:06       44:01
65    Patrick Roby           M 25-29      13/72    7:07       44:05
66    Jay Nickerson          M 40-44       7/64    7:08       44:16
67    Amber Taylor           F 30-34      1/138    7:09       44:19
68    Paul Scott             M 30-34      16/74    7:09       44:20
69    Mark Embry             M 30-34      17/74    7:10       44:23
70    Scott McBride          M 30-34      18/74    7:11       44:31
71    Ganesh Viswanathan     M 25-29      14/72    7:11       44:35
72    Alex Glass             M 20-24       4/15    7:12       44:37
73    Andy Crane             M 30-34      19/74    7:13       44:46
74    Michael Walston        M 25-29      15/72    7:13       44:47
75    Kaden Jelsing          M 25-29      16/72    7:14       44:48
76    Zachary Stratton       M 20-24       5/15    7:15       44:55
77    Daren Kobata           M 35-39      11/58    7:15       44:55
78    Zach Chupik            M 01-14        1/8    7:15       44:56
79    Patryce McWilliams     F 01-14        1/5    7:15       44:59
80    Shelley Curtis         F 30-34      2/138    7:15       45:00
81    Matthew Hayward        M 25-29      17/72    7:16       45:02
82    Tara Peterson          F 35-39       2/91    7:17       45:07
83    Amy Rowe               F 45-49       0/52    7:17       45:09
84    Wendy Baer             F 30-34      3/138    7:17       45:10
85    Jim Hsu                M 40-44       8/64    7:17       45:11
86    Anthony Lazar          M 25-29      18/72    7:18       45:15
87    Craig Olson            M 50-54       4/35    7:18       45:15
88    Joel Bolstad           M 30-34      20/74    7:18       45:16
89    Pamela Stephenson      F 25-29      1/123    7:18       45:16
90    Hannah Choi            F 30-34      4/138    7:18       45:18
91    Ashenafi Yeshigeta     M 30-34      21/74    7:19       45:23
92    K Becky Neumann        F 40-44       1/76    7:20       45:26
93    Doug Smith             M 50-54       5/35    7:20       45:28
94    Joshua Ketter          M 25-29      19/72    7:21       45:33
95    Jonathan Merrell       M 25-29      20/72    7:21       45:37
96    Julie Granahan         F 35-39       3/91    7:21       45:37
97    Jake Olen              M 15-19        2/7    7:22       45:40
98    Jocelyn Mamchur        F 30-34      5/138    7:22       45:43
99    Tony Gringle           M 25-29      21/72    7:23       45:49
100   Alicia Keppler         F 20-24       1/41    7:24       45:50
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101   Tim Lange              M 25-29      22/72    7:24       45:53
102   Bryan Voelzke          M 35-39      12/58    7:24       45:55
103   Jason Bruce            M 40-44       9/64    7:25       45:58
104   David Cutler           M 20-24       6/15    7:25       46:00
105   Anthony Raftis         M 01-14        2/8    7:26       46:04
106   Masako Houghton        F 45-49       1/52    7:26       46:07
107   Scott Wegner           M 25-29      23/72    7:26       46:07
108   Greg Olen              M 40-44      10/64    7:27       46:10
109   Stacy Friel            F 25-29      2/123    7:27       46:12
110   Jay Blackburn          M 30-34      22/74    7:28       46:15
111   David Clark            M 50-54       6/35    7:28       46:15
112   Joe Misenti            M 45-49       4/40    7:29       46:23
113   Ashley Eager           F 25-29      3/123    7:29       46:25
114   Katie Easton           F 30-34      6/138    7:30       46:28
115   Samuel McVeety         M 25-29      24/72    7:30       46:28
116   Derek Quintanilla      M 25-29      25/72    7:31       46:36
117   Robin Stramp           F 20-24       2/41    7:31       46:38
118   Jason Gruenig          M 00-00        1/2    7:31       46:38
119   William McKeever       M 20-24       7/15    7:32       46:42
120   Tanner Taylor          M 30-34      23/74    7:32       46:43
121   Don Thomas             M 60-64       1/14    7:32       46:44
122   Terry Heining          M 50-54       7/35    7:33       46:48
123   Jeff Miller            M 25-29      26/72    7:33       46:51
124   Joel Groen             M 45-49       5/40    7:35       47:02
125   Martin Wahl            M 40-44      11/64    7:36       47:07
126   Juan Chavez            M 30-34      24/74    7:36       47:08
127   Nicholas Stramp        M 25-29      27/72    7:37       47:11
128   Gail Moe               F 45-49       2/52    7:37       47:12
129   Jeff Poppe             M 60-64       2/14    7:37       47:12
130   Mark Siwek             M 30-34      25/74    7:37       47:13
131   Yukki Wong             M 25-29      28/72    7:37       47:14
132   Chuck Cathey           M 55-59       3/19    7:38       47:17
133   Andrew Harman          M 25-29      29/72    7:38       47:18
134   Aditya Pande           M 35-39      13/58    7:38       47:22
135   Lindsay Donikian       F 30-34      7/138    7:39       47:27
136   Qiqi Ren               F 15-19       1/13    7:39       47:28
137   Chuck Spaniola         M 25-29      30/72    7:40       47:32
138   Lindsey McMeekin       F 35-39       4/91    7:40       47:32
139   Justin Bagley          M 35-39      14/58    7:40       47:35
140   Christian Hundhausen   M 40-44      12/64    7:41       47:38
141   Umair Ahmed            M 30-34      26/74    7:41       47:39
142   Benjamin Ellison       M 35-39      15/58    7:41       47:41
143   Don Cox                M 65-69        1/7    7:42       47:45
144   Frank Lazarek          M 45-49       6/40    7:42       47:45
145   Timiah Bezovics        F 20-24       3/41    7:42       47:47
146   John Cofand            M 50-54       8/35    7:43       47:49
147   Allison Bahe           F 25-29      4/123    7:43       47:50
148   Meghan Manaois         F 30-34      8/138    7:43       47:50
149   Chris Doces            M 40-44      13/64    7:43       47:51
150   Travis Martin          M 35-39      16/58    7:43       47:51
151   Neal Brown             M 55-59       4/19    7:44       47:54
152   Mitchell Thormodson    M 40-44      14/64    7:45       48:06
153   Matt Styka             M 25-29      31/72    7:46       48:07
154   Richard Barnsley       M 35-39      17/58    7:46       48:08
155   George Gullufsen       M 55-59       5/19    7:46       48:08
156   Sammy Lemonis          M 45-49       7/40    7:46       48:11
157   Geam Lim               M 30-34      27/74    7:48       48:19
158   Andrea Kerkof          F 40-44       2/76    7:48       48:19
159   Daisy Parker           F 35-39       5/91    7:48       48:20
160   Kelley Kohout          M 30-34      28/74    7:48       48:24
161   Chris Steer            M 65-69        2/7    7:49       48:28
162   Brian Gish             M 25-29      32/72    7:50       48:32
163   Kurt Williams          M 40-44      15/64    7:51       48:40
164   Bing Ren               M 45-49       8/40    7:51       48:42
165   Daniel Magpali         M 35-39      18/58    7:52       48:47
166   Gilles Mougel          M 55-59       6/19    7:52       48:49
167   Andrew Gorohoff        M 40-44      16/64    7:52       48:49
168   Hoe Yoo                M 45-49       9/40    7:53       48:50
169   Ryan Cresswell         M 35-39      19/58    7:54       48:59
170   Mike Wyatt             M 30-34      29/74    7:54       49:01
171   Matthew Baldwin        M 30-34      30/74    7:55       49:05
172   Paul Rader             M 30-34      31/74    7:55       49:05
173   Sean Carlson           M 25-29      33/72    7:55       49:06
174   James Johnson          M 35-39      20/58    7:55       49:08
175   Christina Koehn        F 25-29      5/123    7:56       49:12
176   Katia Evans            F 35-39       6/91    7:56       49:12
177   Gerald Patterson       M 50-54       9/35    7:56       49:14
178   Keith Laughlin         M 55-59       7/19    7:57       49:15
179   Courtney Madsen        F 30-34      9/138    7:57       49:17
180   Mary Fairchok          F 50-54       1/41    7:57       49:17
181   Ana Gonzalez           F 30-34     10/138    7:58       49:21
182   Kent Radek             M 45-49      10/40    7:58       49:23
183   Dan Merino             M 40-44      17/64    7:58       49:25
184   Shane Tang             M 45-49      11/40    7:58       49:26
185   Narendra Shet          M 30-34      32/74    7:58       49:26
186   Mel Oshiro             M 50-54      10/35    7:59       49:30
187   Zach Knabe             M 30-34      33/74    7:59       49:32
188   Cynthia Chavez         F 30-34     11/138    8:00       49:37
189   Shauna Rowe            F 35-39       7/91    8:00       49:39
190   Warren Phillips        M 40-44      18/64    8:00       49:39
191   Phil Mann              M 25-29      34/72    8:01       49:42
192   Morris Canda           M 35-39      21/58    8:02       49:46
193   Sara Eisner            F 25-29      6/123    8:02       49:46
194   Don Godfrey            M 40-44      19/64    8:02       49:47
195   Donna Beard            F 45-49       3/52    8:02       49:48
196   Alison Scheiderer      F 30-34     12/138    8:02       49:50
197   Julia Hartingson       F 30-34     13/138    8:02       49:50
198   Chengying Deng         F 35-39       8/91    8:02       49:51
199   Steve Land             M 40-44      20/64    8:02       49:51
200   Robert Hamatani        M 45-49      12/40    8:03       49:52
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201   Elizabeth Warren       F 40-44       3/76    8:03       49:53
202   Terry Arnhold          M 50-54      11/35    8:03       49:54
203   Patricia Hammerle      F 55-59       0/25    8:03       49:54
204   Meles Anzeno           M 30-34      34/74    8:03       49:56
205   Masawee Suthikant      F 35-39       9/91    8:04       50:02
206   Michael Galizio        M 45-49      13/40    8:05       50:04
207   Carlos Wilcox          M 35-39      22/58    8:05       50:05
208   Martha Chan            F 20-24       4/41    8:05       50:06
209   Erin McGaughey         F 30-34     14/138    8:05       50:06
210   Elliott Gaskins        M 30-34      35/74    8:05       50:07
211   Jessie Bullis          F 25-29      7/123    8:05       50:07
212   Gerard Schmitt         M 50-54      12/35    8:05       50:10
213   Morgan Root            F 25-29      8/123    8:06       50:11
214   Alexa Nemeth           F 20-24       5/41    8:06       50:12
215   Shane Lewis            M 40-44      21/64    8:06       50:13
216   Hannah Schultz         F 25-29      9/123    8:06       50:14
217   Josh Vall-Spinosa      M 40-44      22/64    8:06       50:14
218   Lindsi Taylor          F 35-39      10/91    8:06       50:16
219   Cary Kangas            M 50-54      13/35    8:07       50:17
220   Sydnie Taylor          F 35-39      11/91    8:07       50:18
221   Nicholas Craft         M 25-29      35/72    8:07       50:18
222   Nathan Dye             M 30-34      36/74    8:10       50:35
223   Lincoln Kallsen        M 45-49      14/40    8:10       50:37
224   David Startup          M 45-49      15/40    8:10       50:38
225   Judy Fisher            F 65-69        1/4    8:10       50:41
226   Annie Brandjord        F 25-29     10/123    8:11       50:42
227   Bobbi Jo Annal         F 25-29     11/123    8:11       50:43
228   Rodney Murray          M 50-54      14/35    8:11       50:45
229   Andrew Hinkelman       M 40-44      23/64    8:11       50:47
230   Kaitlin Bartik         F 25-29     12/123    8:12       50:48
231   Mardi Douglass         F 40-44       4/76    8:12       50:53
232   Brian Gardner          M 25-29      36/72    8:12       50:53
233   Janelle Becker         F 20-24       6/41    8:14       51:02
234   Chris Jordan           M 30-34      37/74    8:14       51:03
235   Kari Annand            F 30-34     15/138    8:14       51:03
236   Francis Laspinas       M 25-29      37/72    8:15       51:08
237   Tony Frego             M 25-29      38/72    8:16       51:13
238   Jack Granahan          M 70-74        1/3    8:16       51:14
239   Shannon Perry          F 40-44       5/76    8:16       51:15
240   Colt De Wolf           M 50-54      15/35    8:16       51:16
241   Nicole Silver          F 25-29     13/123    8:16       51:17
242   Robert Kosara          M 35-39      23/58    8:16       51:18
243   Erica Nollen           F 25-29     14/123    8:17       51:20
244   David Jaewon Oh        M 25-29      39/72    8:17       51:22
245   Rira Johnson           F 30-34     16/138    8:17       51:23
246   Anita Kobata           F 35-39      12/91    8:18       51:25
247   Shannon Down           F 50-54       2/41    8:18       51:29
248   Deborah Reber          F 40-44       6/76    8:19       51:32
249   Alexander Smith        M 25-29      40/72    8:19       51:33
250   Jennifer Moyano        F 25-29     15/123    8:19       51:34
251   Nathan Lam             M 20-24       8/15    8:21       51:45
252   Kamal Manchanda        M 30-34      38/74    8:21       51:45
253   Jordan Palmer          F 15-19       2/13    8:22       51:51
254   Hannah McClellan       F 30-34     17/138    8:23       51:59
255   Karen Armantrout       F 30-34     18/138    8:24       52:02
256   Amy Peterson           F 25-29     16/123    8:24       52:03
257   Keith Taylor           M 50-54      16/35    8:24       52:04
258   James Tinker           M 30-34      39/74    8:24       52:05
259   Megan Fay              F 25-29     17/123    8:25       52:13
260   Jonathan Verd          M 40-44      24/64    8:26       52:16
261   Hervey Froehlich       M 55-59       8/19    8:26       52:16
262   Sean Burden            M 35-39      24/58    8:26       52:17
263   Chris Pugh             M 45-49      16/40    8:27       52:21
264   Bethany Econopouly     F 25-29     18/123    8:27       52:24
265   Kevin Pham             M 25-29      41/72    8:28       52:28
266   Chelsey Way            F 25-29     19/123    8:28       52:29
267   Chris Cohen            M 15-19        3/7    8:28       52:29
268   Justin Hilario         M 25-29      42/72    8:28       52:32
269   Linda Rowe-Oneal       F 55-59       1/25    8:29       52:35
270   Matthew Woller         M 30-34      40/74    8:30       52:40
271   Brent Inscoe           M 35-39      25/58    8:30       52:42
272   Gabriel Sedgemore      M 30-34      41/74    8:30       52:44
273   Bharat Maheshwari      M 40-44      25/64    8:31       52:50
274   Richard Wheelen        M 40-44      26/64    8:31       52:51
275   Stephen Henry          M 55-59       9/19    8:31       52:51
276   Serene Smart           F 30-34     19/138    8:32       52:52
277   Melinda McGuane        F 30-34     20/138    8:32       52:54
278   Scott Ringler          M 30-34      42/74    8:32       52:54
279   Jorge Caballero        M 25-29      43/72    8:32       52:55
280   Dhawal Ogale           M 35-39      26/58    8:33       53:00
281   Mallory Braun          F 25-29     20/123    8:33       53:00
282   Jennifer Grambikler    F 45-49       4/52    8:33       53:01
283   Danyll White           F 40-44       7/76    8:33       53:01
284   Marc Zimmerman         M 35-39      27/58    8:33       53:01
285   Troy Gua               M 40-44      27/64    8:33       53:01
286   Tiffany Mecca          F 30-34     21/138    8:34       53:04
287   Scott Goeke            M 35-39      28/58    8:34       53:04
288   Meghan Strachila       F 20-24       7/41    8:34       53:06
289   Caroline Sabochik      F 25-29     21/123    8:34       53:08
290   Sahin Ashraf           M 45-49      17/40    8:34       53:09
291   Marshall Titus         M 50-54      17/35    8:35       53:11
292   Stephanie Miller       F 25-29     22/123    8:35       53:12
293   Taryn Neville          F 35-39      13/91    8:35       53:13
294   Kristin Calvert        F 25-29     23/123    8:35       53:13
295   Sandy Cain             F 40-44       8/76    8:35       53:13
296   Eiji Tsujimura         M 45-49      18/40    8:36       53:17
297   Christine Barmes       F 35-39      14/91    8:36       53:18
298   Maggie Goedecke        F 30-34     22/138    8:36       53:18
299   Peter Saddow           M 40-44      28/64    8:37       53:23
300   Sheridah Bennett       F 20-24       8/41    8:37       53:23
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301   Jim Baggs              M 60-64       3/14    8:37       53:27
302   Beth Boyd              F 20-24       9/41    8:38       53:32
303   Ed Fernandez           M 40-44      29/64    8:38       53:33
304   Barbara McGlothlin     F 40-44       9/76    8:38       53:34
305   Kristi Weber           F 15-19       3/13    8:39       53:36
306   Bronsa Swint           F 55-59       2/25    8:39       53:38
307   Megan Odom             F 25-29     24/123    8:39       53:40
308   Linnea Kretz           F 30-34     23/138    8:39       53:40
309   Robert Rodgers         M 35-39      29/58    8:40       53:41
310   Zachary Brown          M 25-29      44/72    8:40       53:43
311   Bronwen Houck          F 35-39      15/91    8:40       53:44
312   Haley Barthel          F 01-14        2/5    8:40       53:44
313   Christopher Ricci      M 30-34      43/74    8:40       53:45
314   Judith Strain          F 25-29     25/123    8:40       53:45
315   Lauren Koellermeier    F 30-34     24/138    8:40       53:45
316   Megan Knox             F 25-29     26/123    8:41       53:51
317   Sean Klever            M 40-44      30/64    8:41       53:53
318   Miko Shinoda           F 40-44      10/76    8:42       53:54
319   Kevin Stoknes          M 35-39      30/58    8:42       53:56
320   Patricia Hon           F 25-29     27/123    8:43       54:00
321   Daniel Tang            M 01-14        3/8    8:43       54:01
322   Cynthia Spiess         F 25-29     28/123    8:44       54:07
323   Carol Brickner         F 50-54       3/41    8:44       54:09
324   Sarah Silbovitz        F 30-34     25/138    8:45       54:13
325   Deb Bender             F 50-54       4/41    8:45       54:13
326   Betsy Lawless          F 45-49       5/52    8:45       54:14
327   Suzanne Anderson       F 30-34     26/138    8:45       54:17
328   Travis Jackson         M 40-44      31/64    8:45       54:17
329   Sharon Lorenzen        F 25-29     29/123    8:45       54:18
330   Kelly Havens           F 25-29     30/123    8:46       54:24
331   Molly Carlson          F 35-39      16/91    8:47       54:27
332   Chris Jones            M 40-44      32/64    8:48       54:33
333   Julianne Simpson       F 25-29     31/123    8:48       54:33
334   Katie Grothkopp        F 30-34     27/138    8:49       54:38
335   Liz Clagett            F 15-19       4/13    8:49       54:38
336   Huong Nguyen           F 30-34     28/138    8:49       54:39
337   Carol Richardson       F 45-49       6/52    8:49       54:40
338   Lauren Manibusan       F 25-29     32/123    8:49       54:41
339   Lawrence Bushnell      M 50-54      18/35    8:49       54:42
340   Jackie Langton         F 40-44      11/76    8:50       54:43
341   Elizabeth Koehler      F 35-39      17/91    8:50       54:43
342   Alice Cheng            F 30-34     29/138    8:50       54:43
343   P McPhee               F 45-49       7/52    8:50       54:45
344   Sandra Madden          F 60-64       1/15    8:50       54:47
345   Colleen Kroeger        F 35-39      18/91    8:50       54:47
346   Jeff Spencer           M 40-44      33/64    8:50       54:47
347   Jim Draxler            M 50-54      19/35    8:50       54:49
348   Mikhail Keselman       M 20-24       9/15    8:51       54:50
349   Danielle Hopcus        F 25-29     33/123    8:51       54:51
350   Bryan Newton           M 25-29      45/72    8:51       54:53
351   Lindsey Tripp          F 25-29     34/123    8:51       54:55
352   Heather McLaughlin     F 40-44      12/76    8:51       54:55
353   Matthew Lee            M 20-24      10/15    8:52       54:58
354   Gloria Palmer          F 35-39      19/91    8:52       55:01
355   Nancy Gianacopulos     F 25-29     35/123    8:53       55:03
356   Pegoen Blank           F 45-49       8/52    8:53       55:03
357   Elizabethe Abrell      F 20-24      10/41    8:53       55:05
358   Courtney Liebi         F 35-39      20/91    8:53       55:05
359   Marcy Rugland          F 35-39      21/91    8:53       55:05
360   Olivia Robb-Linse      F 15-19       5/13    8:53       55:07
361   Kevin Corcoran         M 25-29      46/72    8:54       55:09
362   Erica Simons           F 30-34     30/138    8:54       55:11
363   Sonja Halverson        F 30-34     31/138    8:54       55:12
364   Chien-Kai Kao          M 30-34      44/74    8:54       55:13
365   Abigail Schuh          F 25-29     36/123    8:55       55:18
366   Chugrad McAndrews      M 40-44      34/64    8:55       55:18
367   Darla Bratton          F 40-44      13/76    8:56       55:24
368   Jessica Elbert         F 30-34     32/138    8:57       55:27
369   Leah Levar             F 35-39      22/91    8:57       55:27
370   Akiko Katsumata        F 40-44      14/76    8:57       55:28
371   Samantha Taylor        F 30-34     33/138    8:57       55:29
372   Jessica Gaab           F 30-34     34/138    8:57       55:29
373   John Werdel            M 40-44      35/64    8:57       55:31
374   Veronica Beverley      F 30-34     35/138    8:57       55:32
375   Robin Datta            M 45-49      19/40    8:58       55:34
376   Charlene Hails         F 40-44      15/76    8:58       55:38
377   Jeff Potocki           M 50-54      20/35    8:59       55:39
378   Shawn Henry            M 30-34      45/74    8:59       55:39
379   Lance Kling            M 45-49      20/40    8:59       55:39
380   Cara Clausen           F 30-34     36/138    8:59       55:39
381   Keith Kerkof           M 40-44      36/64    8:59       55:40
382   Blake Madden           M 30-34      46/74    8:59       55:44
383   Karrin Daniels         F 35-39      23/91    9:00       55:46
384   Sara Venn              F 30-34     37/138    9:00       55:47
385   Jennifer Lindbeck      F 35-39      24/91    9:00       55:48
386   Michael Civay          M 30-34      47/74    9:00       55:48
387   Susana Gallardo        F 25-29     37/123    9:00       55:49
388   Spencer Weaver         M 40-44      37/64    9:01       55:52
389   Sherrie Cornett        F 25-29     38/123    9:01       55:52
390   Victoria Vassall       F 30-34     38/138    9:01       55:52
391   Greg McKnight          M 25-29      47/72    9:01       55:54
392   Nick North             M 01-14        4/8    9:01       55:54
393   John Sewell            M 40-44      38/64    9:01       55:55
394   Jeff Brown             M 60-64       4/14    9:01       55:56
395   Daron Deckard          M 45-49      21/40    9:01       55:57
396   Jenna Long             F 25-29     39/123    9:02       55:59
397   Edward Gay             M 25-29      48/72    9:02       56:00
398   Cyrus Shahrivar        M 25-29      49/72    9:03       56:04
399   Lisa Dreznes           F 25-29     40/123    9:03       56:04
400   Tatyana Kabakova       F 25-29     41/123    9:03       56:05
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401   Sid Bender             M 50-54      21/35    9:03       56:06
402   Jacob Buter            M 25-29      50/72    9:03       56:06
403   Raoul Castro           M 40-44      39/64    9:03       56:07
404   Emilie Buter           F 25-29     42/123    9:03       56:07
405   Karissa Lackey         F 35-39      25/91    9:04       56:12
406   Molly Metcalf          F 20-24      11/41    9:04       56:13
407   Bri Cooper             F 30-34     39/138    9:04       56:13
408   David Raftis           M 45-49      22/40    9:04       56:14
409   Shannon Schiernbeck    F 45-49       9/52    9:04       56:15
410   Ian Johnson            M 25-29      51/72    9:05       56:16
411   Peter Tiersma          M 55-59      10/19    9:05       56:18
412   Megan Murphy           F 00-00        1/1    9:05       56:18
413   Clare Reuter           F 40-44      16/76    9:05       56:22
414   Daniel Meresa          M 30-34      48/74    9:06       56:23
415   Aris Garcia            M 40-44      40/64    9:06       56:23
416   Doug Routh             M 40-44      41/64    9:06       56:25
417   Caitlin Kosovich       F 30-34     40/138    9:06       56:25
418   Margaret Berger        F 30-34     41/138    9:06       56:27
419   Michiko Araki          F 20-24      12/41    9:07       56:33
420   Shau Phang             F 35-39      26/91    9:07       56:33
421   Greg Shelton           M 35-39      31/58    9:07       56:34
422   Kaloni Palmer          F 45-49      10/52    9:08       56:35
423   Shauri Palesch         F 40-44      17/76    9:08       56:36
424   Jessica Padour         F 30-34     42/138    9:08       56:36
425   Maggie Santolla        F 30-34     43/138    9:08       56:38
426   Fred Liao              M 25-29      52/72    9:08       56:39
427   Harshal Ogale          M 30-34      49/74    9:08       56:39
428   Maureen O'Reilly       M 35-39      32/58    9:08       56:39
429   Jane Carter            F 40-44      18/76    9:09       56:42
430   Angela Downing         F 40-44      19/76    9:09       56:42
431   Madeleine Noe          F 45-49      11/52    9:09       56:42
432   Toshiki Yamazaki       M 40-44      42/64    9:09       56:42
433   Jordan Lewis           M 25-29      53/72    9:09       56:45
434   Jacob Shepard          M 25-29      54/72    9:09       56:45
435   Christy Kelly          F 30-34     44/138    9:09       56:46
436   Gary Towe              M 50-54      22/35    9:09       56:46
437   Gilles Belin           M 35-39      33/58    9:10       56:47
438   Barry Vincent          M 40-44      43/64    9:10       56:48
439   John O'Malley          M 55-59      11/19    9:10       56:49
440   Angel Yan              F 30-34     45/138    9:10       56:50
441   Amanda Fernandez       F 25-29     43/123    9:10       56:52
442   Melissa Bryan          F 40-44      20/76    9:11       56:54
443   Meghan Apshaga         F 30-34     46/138    9:11       56:55
444   Ann Sutphin            F 45-49      12/52    9:11       56:59
445   Alessandra Zielinski   F 30-34     47/138    9:12       57:01
446   Elizabeth Forman       F 25-29     44/123    9:13       57:06
447   Jessica Gesinger       F 40-44      21/76    9:13       57:07
448   Matt Purvis            M 40-44      44/64    9:13       57:07
449   Robert Schlosser       M 65-69        3/7    9:13       57:08
450   Angela Tang            F 01-14        3/5    9:14       57:15
451   Fiona Sheridan-Mciver  F 20-24      13/41    9:14       57:16
452   Sarah Halpert          F 20-24      14/41    9:15       57:18
453   Leonid Paritsky        M 25-29      55/72    9:15       57:18
454   Sarah Rader            F 25-29     45/123    9:16       57:28
455   Vince Engeness         M 35-39      34/58    9:16       57:29
456   Laurine Saechao        F 25-29     46/123    9:17       57:32
457   Colette Lowe           F 25-29     47/123    9:17       57:33
458   Kate Hoffman           F 20-24      15/41    9:17       57:36
459   Carolyn Schaefer       F 25-29     48/123    9:17       57:36
460   Erin Baumler           F 20-24      16/41    9:17       57:36
461   Amy Mathews            F 25-29     49/123    9:18       57:39
462   Shawn Sandoval         M 30-34      50/74    9:18       57:40
463   Lisa Barragan          F 25-29     50/123    9:18       57:41
464   Benjamin Dorantes      M 40-44      45/64    9:18       57:42
465   Laura Onstot           F 30-34     48/138    9:19       57:44
466   Chris Cake             F 55-59       3/25    9:19       57:48
467   Julie Sampson          F 25-29     51/123    9:20       57:50
468   Cara Sampson           F 25-29     52/123    9:20       57:50
469   Mark Nowakowski        M 40-44      46/64    9:20       57:55
470   Lew Guenther           M 35-39      35/58    9:20       57:55
471   Laura Barger           F 40-44      22/76    9:21       57:58
472   Ryan Adams             M 45-49      23/40    9:21       57:58
473   Yeun Sil Kim           F 45-49      13/52    9:21       58:00
474   Grace Miles            F 15-19       6/13    9:21       58:00
475   Kurra Boles            F 30-34     49/138    9:21       58:01
476   Amy Breznika           F 35-39      27/91    9:22       58:02
477   Erica Bates            F 30-34     50/138    9:22       58:03
478   Matthew Elbon          M 25-29      56/72    9:22       58:07
479   Celine Larson          F 45-49      14/52    9:23       58:08
480   Melissa Conklin        F 35-39      28/91    9:23       58:10
481   David Cook             M 50-54      23/35    9:24       58:14
482   Courtney Landoll       F 35-39      29/91    9:24       58:15
483   Ajay Andrews           M 25-29      57/72    9:24       58:16
484   Christey Bahn          F 45-49      15/52    9:25       58:20
485   Tim Lawless            M 60-64       5/14    9:25       58:21
486   Jared Moore            M 45-49      24/40    9:25       58:22
487   Rachel Kelso           F 25-29     53/123    9:25       58:25
488   Jeff Spong             M 45-49      25/40    9:26       58:28
489   Roger Ishimitsu        M 45-49      26/40    9:26       58:28
490   Elissa Dornan          F 35-39      30/91    9:26       58:32
491   Lauren Prater          F 25-29     54/123    9:27       58:36
492   Nadia Abu-Zahra        F 30-34     51/138    9:28       58:39
493   Wendy Gaylord          F 35-39      31/91    9:28       58:40
494   Ray Arrington          M 60-64       6/14    9:28       58:40
495   Gwen Angel             F 35-39      32/91    9:28       58:41
496   Maaike Tiersma         F 15-19       7/13    9:28       58:42
497   Henry Louie            M 30-34      51/74    9:28       58:43
498   Kristine Thimm         F 30-34     52/138    9:28       58:43
499   Micah Miller           M 25-29      58/72    9:28       58:44
500   Jodi Herb              F 50-54       5/41    9:29       58:45
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501   Ted Herb               M 50-54      24/35    9:29       58:45
502   Genevieve McGrann      F 35-39      33/91    9:29       58:46
503   Matt Dixon             M 50-54      25/35    9:29       58:48
504   Kathryn Kearney        F 30-34     53/138    9:30       58:53
505   Nicole Wigder          F 30-34     54/138    9:30       58:53
506   Stephen Spencer        M 45-49      27/40    9:30       58:54
507   Katherine Truitt       F 30-34     55/138    9:30       58:55
508   Charlene MacMillan     F 35-39      34/91    9:30       58:56
509   Carly Stinson          F 15-19       8/13    9:31       58:58
510   Susan Hecht            F 55-59       4/25    9:31       58:59
511   Kathryn Snyder         F 25-29     55/123    9:31       59:00
512   Janine Patrick         F 40-44      23/76    9:31       59:01
513   James Jorris           M 30-34      52/74    9:31       59:01
514   Jerome Bronson         M 70-74        2/3    9:32       59:04
515   Sharon Samms           F 60-64       2/15    9:32       59:08
516   Ned Newlin             M 50-54      26/35    9:33       59:13
517   Paula Muller           F 55-59       5/25    9:34       59:20
518   Motoko Swihart         F 40-44      24/76    9:34       59:20
519   Nancy Do               F 20-24      17/41    9:35       59:24
520   Joshua Lang            M 35-39      36/58    9:35       59:24
521   David Richard          M 35-39      37/58    9:35       59:24
522   Jennifer Bartlett      F 25-29     56/123    9:35       59:25
523   Grace Halverson        F 20-24      18/41    9:35       59:25
524   Sarah Bartlett         F 20-24      19/41    9:35       59:27
525   Scott Plusquellec      M 45-49      28/40    9:35       59:27
526   Ghee-Hee Yang          F 20-24      20/41    9:36       59:31
527   Emily Weiler           F 35-39      35/91    9:37       59:36
528   Chona Castro           F 35-39      36/91    9:37       59:37
529   Marjorie Kittle        F 40-44      25/76    9:38       59:42
530   Stephanie Trudel       F 30-34     56/138    9:38       59:43
531   Allison Miller         F 30-34     57/138    9:38       59:43
532   Wendy Ellington        F 40-44      26/76    9:39       59:48
533   Jim McDougall          M 30-34      53/74    9:39       59:49
534   James Friesz           M 40-44      47/64    9:39       59:49
535   Janet Arbogast         F 40-44      27/76    9:39       59:50
536   Tara Nelson            F 35-39      37/91    9:40       59:57
537   Sheri Putzke           F 35-39      38/91    9:41     1:00:03
538   Nancy Swenson          F 45-49      16/52    9:41     1:00:05
539   Justin House           M 45-49      29/40    9:42     1:00:09
540   Michelle Bodey         F 35-39      39/91    9:42     1:00:09
541   Aman Nijhawan          M 25-29      59/72    9:43     1:00:14
542   Erin Kittleman         F 50-54       6/41    9:43     1:00:15
543   Erin Houghtaling       F 25-29     57/123    9:43     1:00:16
544   Anne Lund              F 35-39      40/91    9:44     1:00:19
545   Ceann Kerekes          F 40-44      28/76    9:44     1:00:22
546   Joey Nelson            M 25-29      60/72    9:45     1:00:28
547   Kyla Stelling          F 20-24      21/41    9:45     1:00:30
548   Alexandra Fairchok     F 20-24      22/41    9:45     1:00:30
549   Michele Armstrong      F 45-49      17/52    9:45     1:00:30
550   Brian Potts            M 35-39      38/58    9:46     1:00:31
551   Kaitlin Carrig         F 25-29     58/123    9:46     1:00:33
552   Twyla Luke             F 40-44      29/76    9:47     1:00:40
553   Gail Bonicalzi         F 50-54       7/41    9:47     1:00:41
554   Amy McCollum           F 40-44      30/76    9:47     1:00:42
555   Kristen Hoskins        F 30-34     58/138    9:48     1:00:43
556   Abby Potts             F 30-34     59/138    9:48     1:00:47
557   Sara Swift             F 35-39      41/91    9:48     1:00:48
558   Brad Cleaver           M 30-34      54/74    9:49     1:00:49
559   Kathryn Hofstetter     F 25-29     59/123    9:49     1:00:53
560   Tina Kure              F 45-49      18/52    9:49     1:00:53
561   Ron Kure               M 55-59      12/19    9:49     1:00:53
562   Diane Haensel          F 40-44      31/76    9:50     1:00:56
563   Heather Guttormsen     F 30-34     60/138    9:50     1:00:59
564   Milt Miller            M 35-39      39/58    9:50     1:01:00
565   Sarah Moore            F 30-34     61/138    9:50     1:01:01
566   Garron Moore           M 30-34      55/74    9:50     1:01:01
567   Melissa Haugen         F 35-39      42/91    9:52     1:01:08
568   Amy Jesse              F 40-44      32/76    9:52     1:01:11
569   Mike Westerhold        M 30-34      56/74    9:52     1:01:12
570   Abigail Smith          F 20-24      23/41    9:53     1:01:14
571   Megan Anstine          F 20-24      24/41    9:53     1:01:14
572   Richard Seelinger      M 50-54      27/35    9:53     1:01:14
573   Hui Wu                 M 35-39      40/58    9:53     1:01:16
574   Claire Clancy          F 20-24      25/41    9:53     1:01:19
575   Lindsay Warren         F 25-29     60/123    9:54     1:01:21
576   Traci Barthel          F 40-44      33/76    9:55     1:01:29
577   Yvonne Williford       F 45-49      19/52    9:55     1:01:31
578   Eang Lange             F 30-34     62/138    9:55     1:01:32
579   Susan Baza             F 45-49      20/52    9:55     1:01:32
580   Patty Kinney           F 50-54       8/41    9:56     1:01:36
581   Karen Gabrielsen       F 55-59       6/25    9:56     1:01:38
582   Jacqueline Helfgott    F 45-49      21/52    9:57     1:01:42
583   Eunice Kim             F 30-34     63/138    9:57     1:01:42
584   Mark Damberg           M 40-44      48/64    9:58     1:01:48
585   Courtney Myers         F 30-34     64/138    9:58     1:01:48
586   Anne Forsyth           F 25-29     61/123    9:59     1:01:55
587   Clare Canzoneri        F 25-29     62/123    9:59     1:01:56
588   Amy Delisa             F 35-39      43/91   10:00     1:01:58
589   Martin Groenewald      M 25-29      61/72   10:00     1:02:02
590   Neels Groenewald       M 30-34      57/74   10:00     1:02:02
591   Bruce Wyllie           M 50-54      28/35   10:01     1:02:07
592   Kristin Jeppesen       F 30-34     65/138   10:01     1:02:07
593   Andrew Magee           M 25-29      62/72   10:01     1:02:08
594   Chris Durkin           M 35-39      41/58   10:02     1:02:10
595   Farida Dowler          F 40-44      34/76   10:02     1:02:12
596   Manu Mahajan           M 25-29      63/72   10:02     1:02:13
597   Liina Koivula          F 25-29     63/123   10:02     1:02:14
598   Amanda Dunbar          F 20-24      26/41   10:02     1:02:15
599   Karen Makar            F 40-44      35/76   10:03     1:02:16
600   Sarah Huizinga         F 30-34     66/138   10:03     1:02:19
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601   Amy Brandt             F 15-19       9/13   10:03     1:02:20
602   Carolyn Stelling       F 45-49      22/52   10:03     1:02:21
603   Michael Ulatowski      M 25-29      64/72   10:04     1:02:22
604   Vivan Joshi            M 30-34      58/74   10:04     1:02:23
605   Rosemary Dagrosa       F 40-44      36/76   10:04     1:02:23
606   Aj Decostanzo          F 25-29     64/123   10:04     1:02:24
607   Jennie Rose            F 40-44      37/76   10:04     1:02:26
608   Chris Ellenwood        F 50-54       9/41   10:04     1:02:26
609   Andrew Auffarth        M 20-24      11/15   10:04     1:02:27
610   Denise Rodriguez       F 40-44      38/76   10:04     1:02:27
611   Gayle Olsson           F 60-64       3/15   10:05     1:02:32
612   Robert Schwartz        M 40-44      49/64   10:06     1:02:37
613   Krista Ulatowski       F 30-34     67/138   10:06     1:02:38
614   Deb Curtis             F 40-44      39/76   10:06     1:02:38
615   Amy Rouband            F 25-29     65/123   10:06     1:02:39
616   Hannah Allender        F 25-29     66/123   10:07     1:02:44
617   Tina Wissmar           F 45-49      23/52   10:07     1:02:44
618   Sarah Voelzke          F 30-34     68/138   10:07     1:02:46
619   Kelly Davidson         F 30-34     69/138   10:08     1:02:47
620   Carley Tallman         F 30-34     70/138   10:08     1:02:47
621   Beth Jusino            F 35-39      44/91   10:08     1:02:47
622   Shaula Massena         F 40-44      40/76   10:08     1:02:49
623   Paul Siscel            M 40-44      50/64   10:08     1:02:49
624   Ryan Schilt            M 25-29      65/72   10:08     1:02:49
625   Jerry Dietrich         M 75-99        1/2   10:09     1:02:55
626   Geok Hui Koh           M 25-29      66/72   10:09     1:02:55
627   Holly Brewin           F 35-39      45/91   10:09     1:02:57
628   Steve Clagett          M 65-69        4/7   10:09     1:02:57
629   Belia Morales          F 35-39      46/91   10:10     1:03:03
630   Dereje Dugda           M 40-44      51/64   10:10     1:03:04
631   Erin Schadt            F 35-39      47/91   10:10     1:03:04
632   Beyene Asmare          M 35-39      42/58   10:10     1:03:05
633   Richard Miller         M 55-59      13/19   10:11     1:03:08
634   Andrew Blanchette      M 20-24      12/15   10:11     1:03:09
635   Laura Gerber           F 40-44      41/76   10:11     1:03:10
636   Robert Sullivan        M 45-49      30/40   10:12     1:03:14
637   Raven Alexander        F 25-29     67/123   10:12     1:03:15
638   Melissa Long           F 35-39      48/91   10:12     1:03:16
639   Lauren Howes           F 25-29     68/123   10:12     1:03:17
640   Kevin Tran             M 40-44      52/64   10:14     1:03:24
641   Travis Phelps          M 30-34      59/74   10:14     1:03:27
642   Susan Enfield          F 40-44      42/76   10:15     1:03:33
643   Brandon Grooms         M 30-34      60/74   10:15     1:03:33
644   Sara Morris            F 40-44      43/76   10:15     1:03:33
645   Lydia Tymon            F 35-39      49/91   10:16     1:03:38
646   Marshall Sims          M 40-44      53/64   10:16     1:03:40
647   Joanie Chung           F 30-34     71/138   10:16     1:03:41
648   Cristina Ripley        F 45-49      24/52   10:16     1:03:41
649   Heather Peters         F 35-39      50/91   10:16     1:03:41
650   Peter Sowell           M 30-34      61/74   10:16     1:03:42
651   Tamara Storie          F 35-39      51/91   10:17     1:03:44
652   Katherine Nichols      F 20-24      27/41   10:18     1:03:50
653   Jonathon Evans         M 35-39      43/58   10:18     1:03:50
654   Damon Van Vessem       M 35-39      44/58   10:18     1:03:50
655   Mark Borysiak          M 20-24      13/15   10:18     1:03:51
656   Adam Faja              M 35-39      45/58   10:18     1:03:51
657   Eric Schlytter         M 45-49      31/40   10:18     1:03:51
658   Kristina Wang          F 20-24      28/41   10:19     1:03:55
659   Kim Breznikar          F 35-39      52/91   10:19     1:03:56
660   Laura Zippel           F 25-29     69/123   10:19     1:03:57
661   Keith Elbert           M 55-59      14/19   10:19     1:03:58
662   Laura Shirley          F 35-39      53/91   10:20     1:04:02
663   Doug Shirley           M 35-39      46/58   10:20     1:04:02
664   Lauren Bricker         F 45-49      25/52   10:20     1:04:03
665   Stephanie Hansson      F 30-34     72/138   10:20     1:04:03
666   Jennifer Kimball       F 40-44      44/76   10:21     1:04:11
667   Jennifer Storey        F 30-34     73/138   10:21     1:04:13
668   Melodie Morgan         F 30-34     74/138   10:22     1:04:16
669   Maureen McDonald       F 25-29     70/123   10:22     1:04:17
670   Nelson Chen            M 35-39      47/58   10:22     1:04:17
671   Jarmila Noid-Liebrock  F 55-59       7/25   10:22     1:04:19
672   Brian Allen            M 30-34      62/74   10:23     1:04:21
673   Laura McCain           F 30-34     75/138   10:23     1:04:25
674   Amanda Benson          F 30-34     76/138   10:23     1:04:25
675   Jami Avinav            M 20-24      14/15   10:24     1:04:30
676   Alexandra Tamez        F 20-24      29/41   10:24     1:04:30
677   Pasha Lease            F 20-24      30/41   10:24     1:04:31
678   Lindalou Holley        F 30-34     77/138   10:24     1:04:31
679   Doug Felts             M 45-49      32/40   10:25     1:04:33
680   Wendi Felts            F 35-39      54/91   10:25     1:04:33
681   Stephanie Gardner      F 20-24      31/41   10:25     1:04:35
682   Jovi Kintner           F 20-24      32/41   10:26     1:04:43
683   Unknown Partic. 1247   M 00-00        2/2   10:27     1:04:47
684   Joe Hurtado            M 45-49      33/40   10:27     1:04:48
685   Brooke Munro           F 30-34     78/138   10:27     1:04:48
686   Melissa Robinson       F 25-29     71/123   10:28     1:04:51
687   Vonnie Ginther         F 50-54      10/41   10:28     1:04:52
688   Kevin Sullivan         M 55-59      15/19   10:30     1:05:04
689   Robert Dawson          M 40-44      54/64   10:30     1:05:04
690   Fallon Sullivan        F 20-24      33/41   10:30     1:05:06
691   Alexandra Feldman      F 20-24      34/41   10:31     1:05:10
692   Sara Jeevanjtt         F 30-34     79/138   10:31     1:05:14
693   Sarah Chaney           F 25-29     72/123   10:31     1:05:15
694   Christine Lee          F 25-29     73/123   10:33     1:05:23
695   Isadora Jimenez        F 35-39      55/91   10:33     1:05:24
696   Mike Mess              M 35-39      48/58   10:33     1:05:26
697   Taya Liechti           F 35-39      56/91   10:33     1:05:26
698   Deborah Bosket         F 35-39      57/91   10:34     1:05:29
699   Charles Coombs         M 50-54      29/35   10:34     1:05:30
700   Janet Shin             F 35-39      58/91   10:34     1:05:31
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701   Tara Zaremba           F 40-44      45/76   10:34     1:05:32
702   Rich Southern          M 40-44      55/64   10:35     1:05:39
703   Noelle Rucinski        F 25-29     74/123   10:36     1:05:41
704   Walt Boles             M 35-39      49/58   10:36     1:05:41
705   Alisha Hamilton        F 30-34     80/138   10:36     1:05:42
706   Kristen Trett          F 25-29     75/123   10:36     1:05:44
707   Torunn Halhjem         F 40-44      46/76   10:36     1:05:45
708   Nate Hadley            M 25-29      67/72   10:36     1:05:45
709   Amber Elbon            F 25-29     76/123   10:36     1:05:45
710   Stephanie Scanlan      F 40-44      47/76   10:36     1:05:45
711   Hillary Haug           F 55-59       8/25   10:36     1:05:46
712   Richard Jost           M 55-59      16/19   10:36     1:05:46
713   Renee Joergens         F 60-64       4/15   10:36     1:05:46
714   Sean Ferguson          M 30-34      63/74   10:37     1:05:47
715   Shawn Jefferson        F 40-44      48/76   10:37     1:05:47
716   Heather Everett        F 25-29     77/123   10:37     1:05:50
717   Steve Pomper           M 50-54      30/35   10:37     1:05:51
718   Christina Rustik       F 45-49      26/52   10:37     1:05:51
719   Mike Schroeder         M 60-64       7/14   10:39     1:06:03
720   Lindsay Werlech        F 50-54      11/41   10:39     1:06:04
721   Sarah Steiner          F 40-44      49/76   10:40     1:06:05
722   Rebecca Hall           F 40-44      50/76   10:40     1:06:06
723   Eva Faurholt           F 30-34     81/138   10:40     1:06:10
724   Molly Brodie           F 55-59       9/25   10:40     1:06:10
725   Craig Campbell         M 60-64       8/14   10:41     1:06:12
726   Ruth Howell            F 30-34     82/138   10:41     1:06:14
727   Ben Hilborn            M 45-49      34/40   10:41     1:06:14
728   Elizabeth Evey         F 45-49      27/52   10:41     1:06:14
729   Cynthia Klever         F 40-44      51/76   10:41     1:06:16
730   Danielle Ross          F 25-29     78/123   10:43     1:06:26
731   James Bergman          M 60-64       9/14   10:43     1:06:27
732   Rouselle Mapalo        F 30-34     83/138   10:43     1:06:27
733   Heidi Adams            F 30-34     84/138   10:43     1:06:27
734   Lily Nguyen            F 25-29     79/123   10:43     1:06:28
735   Michelle Jones         F 40-44      52/76   10:44     1:06:31
736   Pamela Garcia          F 40-44      53/76   10:45     1:06:36
737   Meghan Nelson          F 30-34     85/138   10:45     1:06:38
738   Raisa Loboda           F 30-34     86/138   10:45     1:06:40
739   Roger Christlieb       M 50-54      31/35   10:45     1:06:41
740   Philip Cash            M 50-54      32/35   10:45     1:06:41
741   Charlea Sherman        F 55-59      10/25   10:46     1:06:48
742   Caroline Robinson      F 25-29     80/123   10:46     1:06:48
743   Nancy Malm             F 55-59      11/25   10:47     1:06:50
744   Aleks Lopez            F 30-34     87/138   10:47     1:06:52
745   Donald Kramer          M 45-49      35/40   10:47     1:06:53
746   Charity Schwegman      F 35-39      59/91   10:48     1:06:55
747   Nancy Breeden          F 45-49      28/52   10:48     1:06:56
748   Gustavo Silva          M 40-44      56/64   10:48     1:06:59
749   Mark Sarbach           M 40-44      57/64   10:49     1:07:01
750   Jean Cornwell          F 70-74        1/3   10:49     1:07:04
751   Paul Krusius           M 40-44      58/64   10:50     1:07:08
752   Ashish Goel            M 30-34      64/74   10:50     1:07:13
753   Carissa Allen          F 40-44      54/76   10:51     1:07:15
754   Garret Heining         M 15-19        4/7   10:51     1:07:17
755   Meaghan Moos           F 25-29     81/123   10:52     1:07:21
756   Peter Buck             M 65-69        5/7   10:52     1:07:22
757   Kacie Baldwin          F 35-39      60/91   10:54     1:07:36
758   Gaurav Doshi           M 30-34      65/74   10:55     1:07:41
759   David Brodie           M 55-59      17/19   10:55     1:07:42
760   Rian Chilson           F 30-34     88/138   10:56     1:07:47
761   Victor Stuhr           M 60-64      10/14   10:56     1:07:47
762   Jeffrey Sheldon        M 30-34      66/74   10:56     1:07:47
763   Travis Kalamakis       M 30-34      67/74   10:57     1:07:51
764   Katie Kalamakis        F 30-34     89/138   10:57     1:07:52
765   Jenn McCue             F 45-49      29/52   10:57     1:07:54
766   Melinda Lyski          F 25-29     82/123   10:57     1:07:54
767   Leon Cake              M 55-59      18/19   10:58     1:07:57
768   Frank Tuan             M 30-34      68/74   10:58     1:08:01
769   William Golden         M 40-44      59/64   10:58     1:08:01
770   Brian Schwartz         M 30-34      69/74   10:59     1:08:03
771   Leslie Stair           F 50-54      12/41   10:59     1:08:04
772   Kristina Schwartz      F 30-34     90/138   10:59     1:08:04
773   John Salle             M 45-49      36/40   10:59     1:08:07
774   Michelle Yip           F 30-34     91/138   11:00     1:08:09
775   Elizabeth Evans        F 40-44      55/76   11:00     1:08:14
776   Braden Kalloway        M 15-19        5/7   11:01     1:08:18
777   Sara Stephens          F 30-34     92/138   11:01     1:08:18
778   Isaiah Rendorio        M 15-19        6/7   11:01     1:08:20
779   Sarah Horton           F 40-44      56/76   11:02     1:08:25
780   Keith Leitich          M 45-49      37/40   11:03     1:08:32
781   Stephanie Lachman      F 20-24      35/41   11:03     1:08:33
782   Nanette Girzi          F 30-34     93/138   11:04     1:08:35
783   Megan Styles           F 30-34     94/138   11:04     1:08:36
784   Rebecca Thompson       F 25-29     83/123   11:04     1:08:37
785   Karen Hooper           F 35-39      61/91   11:04     1:08:37
786   Jayne Otterlee         F 35-39      62/91   11:05     1:08:41
787   Ruben Pagan            M 30-34      70/74   11:06     1:08:48
788   Dallas Dean            M 35-39      50/58   11:06     1:08:50
789   Meredith Russian       F 25-29     84/123   11:07     1:08:54
790   Reed Clark             M 25-29      68/72   11:08     1:09:03
791   Nancy Pendaeli         F 35-39      63/91   11:08     1:09:04
792   Dionne Pignatiello     F 35-39      64/91   11:09     1:09:06
793   Janna Raymond          F 45-49      30/52   11:09     1:09:06
794   Heidi Tobaben          F 30-34     95/138   11:09     1:09:06
795   Laura Pearson          F 25-29     85/123   11:09     1:09:10
796   Amruta Gulanikar       F 25-29     86/123   11:10     1:09:11
797   Heather Boyko          F 30-34     96/138   11:10     1:09:13
798   Renaissant Towns       F 30-34     97/138   11:10     1:09:14
799   Rachelle Miller        F 20-24      36/41   11:10     1:09:16
800   Denise Templeman       F 45-49      31/52   11:11     1:09:21
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801   Kristen Kerns          F 25-29     87/123   11:11     1:09:21
802   Monica Khanal          F 35-39      65/91   11:11     1:09:21
803   Laurie Halverson       F 50-54      13/41   11:11     1:09:22
804   Jeffrey Martinson      M 40-44      60/64   11:12     1:09:26
805   Jan Brown              F 55-59      12/25   11:12     1:09:29
806   Becki Chandler         F 40-44      57/76   11:13     1:09:33
807   Kari Hartman           F 40-44      58/76   11:13     1:09:35
808   Lindsey Stout          F 30-34     98/138   11:15     1:09:42
809   Keenan Sanders         F 30-34     99/138   11:15     1:09:42
810   Dave Sanders           M 30-34      71/74   11:15     1:09:42
811   Khushal Kumthekar      M 25-29      69/72   11:17     1:09:59
812   Peter Kyriacon         M 35-39      51/58   11:18     1:10:02
813   Tonja Otey             M 25-29      70/72   11:18     1:10:02
814   Yuko Hughes            F 50-54      14/41   11:19     1:10:07
815   Hee Yon Sohng          F 30-34    100/138   11:19     1:10:08
816   Linda Ryan             F 55-59      13/25   11:19     1:10:09
817   Linda Dieckhoff        F 50-54      15/41   11:19     1:10:10
818   Sindhu Rajan           F 30-34    101/138   11:20     1:10:15
819   Rebecca Halverson      F 30-34    102/138   11:20     1:10:19
820   Christopher Hibray     M 40-44      61/64   11:21     1:10:20
821   George Ghali           M 40-44      62/64   11:21     1:10:21
822   Anne Tran              F 25-29     88/123   11:21     1:10:22
823   Krista Shirley         F 25-29     89/123   11:21     1:10:25
824   Erika Love             F 30-34    103/138   11:21     1:10:25
825   Bill Osborne           M 60-64      11/14   11:23     1:10:33
826   Kimberly Lewis         F 30-34    104/138   11:23     1:10:34
827   Joni Och               F 50-54      16/41   11:23     1:10:35
828   Luyuan Pan             F 35-39      66/91   11:24     1:10:38
829   Jody Pomper            F 50-54      17/41   11:24     1:10:40
830   Hanna Eun              F 40-44      59/76   11:24     1:10:41
831   Cathy Goddard          F 45-49      32/52   11:25     1:10:48
832   Mary Perin             F 30-34    105/138   11:27     1:11:00
833   Sarah Arkoosh          F 30-34    106/138   11:27     1:11:01
834   Rosemarie Eng          F 35-39      67/91   11:28     1:11:03
835   Susannah Laclergue     F 35-39      68/91   11:28     1:11:07
836   Boundry Ngov           F 25-29     90/123   11:28     1:11:07
837   Rebecca Butler         F 50-54      18/41   11:28     1:11:08
838   Heidi Lewis            F 50-54      19/41   11:29     1:11:09
839   Kris Peters            F 50-54      20/41   11:29     1:11:09
840   Kimberly Arnesen       F 25-29     91/123   11:29     1:11:09
841   Kristin McLerran       F 15-19      10/13   11:29     1:11:11
842   Karin Nyrop            F 50-54      21/41   11:29     1:11:12
843   Nancy Best             F 50-54      22/41   11:30     1:11:17
844   Caren Wyatt            F 30-34    107/138   11:30     1:11:18
845   Sarah Sato             F 35-39      69/91   11:31     1:11:27
846   Katie Cantwell         F 30-34    108/138   11:34     1:11:41
847   Wendie Hunt Burgess    F 55-59      14/25   11:34     1:11:45
848   Joseph Copeland        M 60-64      12/14   11:34     1:11:45
849   Michele Hansen         F 30-34    109/138   11:34     1:11:45
850   Sharon Grayson         F 35-39      70/91   11:35     1:11:48
851   Chandra Carlisle       F 25-29     92/123   11:35     1:11:49
852   Jeff Ogard             M 55-59      19/19   11:36     1:11:53
853   Merrilee Thompson      F 25-29     93/123   11:36     1:11:53
854   Ariadna Santander      F 45-49      33/52   11:36     1:11:55
855   Laynette Baron         F 45-49      34/52   11:36     1:11:56
856   Diana Hennick          F 30-34    110/138   11:36     1:11:57
857   Kathy Nemeth           F 50-54      23/41   11:36     1:11:58
858   Pam Cople              F 35-39      71/91   11:37     1:11:59
859   Valeri Pate            F 50-54      24/41   11:37     1:12:00
860   Lisa Henry             F 45-49      35/52   11:37     1:12:04
861   Molly Maybell          F 30-34    111/138   11:37     1:12:04
862   Michella Littlejohn    F 35-39      72/91   11:38     1:12:06
863   Jody Faldborg          F 25-29     94/123   11:38     1:12:06
864   Elma Ball              F 35-39      73/91   11:38     1:12:09
865   Jenessa Snyder         F 25-29     95/123   11:38     1:12:10
866   Paula Chuchro          F 20-24      37/41   11:39     1:12:11
867   Leslie Peter           F 25-29     96/123   11:39     1:12:15
868   Stacy Weber            F 25-29     97/123   11:39     1:12:15
869   Woody Pang             M 70-74        3/3   11:40     1:12:20
870   Melissa Bennett-Cummin F 30-34    112/138   11:40     1:12:20
871   Becky Chen             F 30-34    113/138   11:40     1:12:22
872   Katie Dickinson        F 35-39      74/91   11:41     1:12:27
873   Rebecca Zanatta        F 35-39      75/91   11:41     1:12:27
874   Joanne Scott           F 35-39      76/91   11:43     1:12:37
875   Stacey Piccone         F 25-29     98/123   11:45     1:12:54
876   Keiko Gauntt           F 25-29     99/123   11:46     1:12:55
877   Michaela Query         F 25-29    100/123   11:46     1:12:55
878   Orlando Manaois        M 60-64      13/14   11:49     1:13:16
879   Tammy Majeski          F 40-44      60/76   11:50     1:13:21
880   Lay San Poh            F 35-39      77/91   11:50     1:13:25
881   Armando Troisi         M 35-39      52/58   11:51     1:13:30
882   Victoria Allen         F 50-54      25/41   11:51     1:13:31
883   Laurie Thornton        F 35-39      78/91   11:53     1:13:40
884   Julie Ferris           F 40-44      61/76   11:53     1:13:41
885   Laurena La Porte       F 30-34    114/138   11:54     1:13:47
886   Laura Spitzer          F 45-49      36/52   11:54     1:13:48
887   Mallory Mihara         F 25-29    101/123   11:55     1:13:50
888   Megan Mihara           F 30-34    115/138   11:55     1:13:50
889   Stacie Buckingham      F 20-24      38/41   11:55     1:13:55
890   Dani Carson            F 40-44      62/76   11:55     1:13:56
891   Kathy Lemon            F 45-49      37/52   11:56     1:13:57
892   Tammie Williams        F 40-44      63/76   11:56     1:14:02
893   Jennifer Matthews      F 35-39      79/91   11:56     1:14:02
894   Maria Kalina           F 45-49      38/52   11:56     1:14:02
895   Carmen Cook            F 50-54      26/41   11:56     1:14:02
896   Kim Werran             F 45-49      39/52   11:57     1:14:03
897   Ann Hansen             F 45-49      40/52   11:59     1:14:19
898   Melanie Pugh           F 25-29    102/123   12:00     1:14:27
899   Michelle Morad         F 30-34    116/138   12:01     1:14:28
900   Michael Daugherty      M 30-34      72/74   12:01     1:14:28

Generated February 13, 2026 at 5:58 AM 9/11



Lake Union - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Kate Jesse             F 25-29    103/123   12:01     1:14:31
902   Ashley Johnson         F 25-29    104/123   12:01     1:14:31
903   Tobin Hansen           M 01-14        5/8   12:02     1:14:34
904   David Wheeler          M 45-49      38/40   12:02     1:14:37
905   Railin Peterson        F 25-29    105/123   12:02     1:14:38
906   Laurel Manaois         F 60-64       5/15   12:04     1:14:49
907   Mary Eileen O'Reilly   F 60-64       6/15   12:05     1:14:55
908   Ashley Marty           F 25-29    106/123   12:06     1:15:00
909   Marsha Murray          F 60-64       7/15   12:08     1:15:16
910   Christina Johansen     F 30-34    117/138   12:09     1:15:17
911   Chris Paul-Hayter      M 20-24      15/15   12:10     1:15:23
912   Amanda Johnson         F 30-34    118/138   12:11     1:15:30
913   Rina Hahn              F 30-34    119/138   12:11     1:15:34
914   Kayko Fukuda           F 35-39      80/91   12:14     1:15:53
915   Doug Schulze           M 50-54      33/35   12:15     1:15:54
916   Cynthia Taylor         F 50-54      27/41   12:15     1:15:58
917   Sarika Dhadwal         F 35-39      81/91   12:17     1:16:07
918   Catherine Copeland     F 15-19      11/13   12:18     1:16:14
919   Janna Fornia           F 30-34    120/138   12:19     1:16:22
920   Elizabeth Luther       F 25-29    107/123   12:19     1:16:23
921   Sidnee Sutherland      F 15-19      12/13   12:20     1:16:31
922   Lisa Sutherland        F 35-39      82/91   12:20     1:16:31
923   Jayson Avery           M 35-39      53/58   12:21     1:16:34
924   Sylviann Baldwin       F 60-64       8/15   12:22     1:16:43
925   Erin McMonigal         F 40-44      64/76   12:24     1:16:51
926   Jennifer Pham-Corbett  F 30-34    121/138   12:24     1:16:51
927   Suzanne Norring        F 40-44      65/76   12:25     1:16:58
928   Allison Thomas         F 35-39      83/91   12:26     1:17:06
929   Margaret Duclos        F 25-29    108/123   12:29     1:17:21
930   Bob Wilkinson          M 65-69        6/7   12:29     1:17:25
931   Jacqueline Graddon     F 15-19      13/13   12:31     1:17:34
932   Paul Nurick            M 65-69        7/7   12:32     1:17:40
933   Stephanie Tong         F 30-34    122/138   12:32     1:17:41
934   Dawn Dolobowsky        F 30-34    123/138   12:32     1:17:45
935   Kelly Hession          F 20-24      39/41   12:33     1:17:47
936   Aliana Crawford        F 30-34    124/138   12:33     1:17:49
937   Amy Ravenholt          F 50-54      28/41   12:35     1:18:00
938   Ben Clarke             M 01-14        6/8   12:38     1:18:21
939   Tracie Sunday          F 30-34    125/138   12:43     1:18:50
940   Megan McQueen          F 35-39      84/91   12:45     1:19:01
941   Jennifer Allen         F 30-34    126/138   12:45     1:19:01
942   Amy Barnhart           F 25-29    109/123   12:45     1:19:01
943   Maureen Waterbury      F 55-59      15/25   12:45     1:19:02
944   Deborah Marney         F 25-29    110/123   12:47     1:19:16
945   Ariel Heining          F 20-24      40/41   12:48     1:19:23
946   Elizabeth Merrick      F 40-44      66/76   12:52     1:19:46
947   Yunji Kim              F 30-34    127/138   12:57     1:20:20
948   Betty Dietrich         F 65-69        2/4   13:03     1:20:56
949   Kim Tippett            F 40-44      67/76   13:04     1:20:58
950   Harris Clarke          M 45-49      39/40   13:04     1:21:00
951   Michael Trask          M 01-14        7/8   13:04     1:21:01
952   Carolyn Caster         F 50-54      29/41   13:08     1:21:28
953   Martin Boopler         M 60-64      14/14   13:09     1:21:29
954   Catherine Moder        F 35-39      85/91   13:14     1:22:03
955   Mahesh Kunjappan       M 30-34      73/74   13:16     1:22:13
956   Kris Schroeder         F 55-59      16/25   13:17     1:22:21
957   Teri Rongen            F 45-49      41/52   13:18     1:22:29
958   Jodi Fontaine          F 45-49      42/52   13:19     1:22:31
959   Mary Jackson           F 45-49      43/52   13:19     1:22:32
960   Jane Bove              F 45-49      44/52   13:19     1:22:34
961   Kathryn Weber          F 40-44      68/76   13:20     1:22:38
962   John Anderson          M 35-39      54/58   13:21     1:22:46
963   Jill Gilbert           F 55-59      17/25   13:22     1:22:53
964   Jennifer Thompson      F 30-34    128/138   13:23     1:22:58
965   Julianne Nickerson     F 40-44      69/76   13:24     1:23:04
966   Cynthia Mullis         F 45-49      45/52   13:24     1:23:07
967   Roy Wright             M 75-99        2/2   13:26     1:23:18
968   Brenda Allen           F 40-44      70/76   13:28     1:23:27
969   Paulina Hernandez      F 25-29    111/123   13:30     1:23:40
970   Wendy Nakao            F 60-64       9/15   13:36     1:24:18
971   Megan Hearn            F 30-34    129/138   13:37     1:24:24
972   Lurilla Lee            F 50-54      30/41   13:40     1:24:47
973   Cate Holdren           F 50-54      31/41   13:41     1:24:48
974   Michael Starling       M 40-44      63/64   13:42     1:24:59
975   Keri Kusznir           F 30-34    130/138   13:45     1:25:15
976   Candace Dolan          F 40-44      71/76   13:51     1:25:50
977   Mahima Singh           F 25-29    112/123   13:53     1:26:05
978   Michelle Lyski         F 25-29    113/123   13:53     1:26:07
979   Jhun Rendorio          M 40-44      64/64   13:54     1:26:11
980   Effie Allsop           M 25-29      71/72   13:55     1:26:16
981   Brittany Roberts       F 25-29    114/123   13:55     1:26:16
982   Linda Zimmerman        F 60-64      10/15   13:57     1:26:32
983   Jessica McFarlane      F 25-29    115/123   14:00     1:26:45
984   Richard Nestor         M 30-34      74/74   14:02     1:27:03
985   Sean Gaffney           M 35-39      55/58   14:03     1:27:04
986   Lena Swanson           F 50-54      32/41   14:10     1:27:47
987   Melanie Mitchell       F 40-44      72/76   14:10     1:27:47
988   Amruta Joshi           F 25-29    116/123   14:10     1:27:50
989   Dolores Montenegro     F 55-59      18/25   14:14     1:28:16
990   Molly Childs           F 70-74        2/3   14:21     1:28:59
991   Anne Barry             F 60-64      11/15   14:38     1:30:41
992   Lillian Bushnell       F 45-49      46/52   15:03     1:33:19
993   Reta Waldrop           F 50-54      33/41   15:09     1:33:55
994   Marcela Ray            F 25-29    117/123   15:11     1:34:06
995   Bethany Cline          F 25-29    118/123   15:15     1:34:32
996   Patricia West          F 45-49      47/52   15:18     1:34:50
997   Kristin Ramsdale       F 35-39      86/91   15:18     1:34:50
998   Cindy Bjur             F 40-44      73/76   15:22     1:35:18
999   Carmella Houston       F 45-49      48/52   15:23     1:35:20
1000  Elizabeth Newlin       F 50-54      34/41   15:29     1:35:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Tamara Lamb            F 50-54      35/41   15:39     1:37:00
1002  Marie Bolstad          F 30-34    131/138   15:40     1:37:07
1003  Seeley Chandler        F 70-74        3/3   15:42     1:37:20
1004  Carrie Wallace         F 55-59      19/25   15:44     1:37:30
1005  Kaylene Robbins        F 55-59      20/25   15:50     1:38:13
1006  Leah Thornton          F 30-34    132/138   15:54     1:38:36
1007  Jamie Lee              F 25-29    119/123   15:54     1:38:37
1008  Micah Frankus          M 35-39      56/58   15:54     1:38:37
1009  Anita Gregory          F 50-54      36/41   15:57     1:38:53
1010  Darci Downs            F 50-54      37/41   15:57     1:38:53
1011  Karyn Angulo           F 45-49      49/52   15:57     1:38:53
1012  Karen Landreth         F 40-44      74/76   15:57     1:38:56
1013  Pamela Lane            F 45-49      50/52   15:57     1:38:56
1014  Dorothy Schmitt        F 50-54      38/41   15:58     1:38:59
1015  Jessica Tyler          F 25-29    120/123   16:16     1:40:50
1016  Kim Leggett            F 40-44      75/76   16:16     1:40:51
1017  Lauren Carroll         F 25-29    121/123   16:30     1:42:15
1018  Kyle Jacoby            M 25-29      72/72   16:30     1:42:15
1019  Phil Knight            M 50-54      34/35   16:30     1:42:18
1020  Kimberly Martini       F 55-59      21/25   16:31     1:42:23
1021  Janet Duffy            F 55-59      22/25   16:31     1:42:23
1022  Danielle O'Malley      F 20-24      41/41   16:38     1:43:06
1023  Rachel Ben-Shmuel      F 60-64      12/15   16:46     1:43:56
1024  Jim Blake              M 45-49      40/40   16:47     1:44:02
1025  Aaron Parks            M 35-39      57/58   16:47     1:44:04
1026  Alicia Morgan          F 40-44      76/76   16:47     1:44:04
1027  Vikas Taskar           M 35-39      58/58   17:35     1:49:01
1028  Susanna Williams       F 35-39      87/91   17:35     1:49:04
1029  Noelle Smithhart       F 30-34    133/138   17:35     1:49:04
1030  Annabel Goodson        F 01-14        4/5   17:45     1:50:02
1031  Cathy Goodson          F 45-49      51/52   17:45     1:50:03
1032  Sandi Newman           F 65-69        3/4   17:45     1:50:03
1033  Marilyn Aglubat        F 50-54      39/41   17:55     1:51:08
1034  Nancy Burke            F 45-49      52/52   17:56     1:51:09
1035  Zhana Aglubat          F 01-14        5/5   17:56     1:51:09
1036  Diana Biera-Smith      F 55-59      23/25   17:56     1:51:09
1037  Rebecca Plett          F 35-39      88/91   17:57     1:51:17
1038  Laura Turner           F 30-34    134/138   17:57     1:51:18
1039  Shelly Rieger          F 60-64      13/15   18:03     1:51:54
1040  Jenny  virginia Gummel F 65-69        4/4   18:06     1:52:12
1041  Lindsey Ford           F 30-34    135/138   18:26     1:54:19
1042  Venessa Butler         F 30-34    136/138   18:26     1:54:19
1043  Sarah Marsh            F 30-34    137/138   18:26     1:54:20
1044  Kathleen Likely        F 50-54      40/41   18:36     1:55:22
1045  Nancy Taylor           F 55-59      24/25   18:36     1:55:22
1046  Milenka Curich         F 35-39      89/91   18:48     1:56:34
1047  Heather Warren         F 35-39      90/91   18:48     1:56:34
1048  Sarah Dickmann         F 30-34    138/138   18:49     1:56:42
1049  Benling Wong           F 60-64      14/15   18:57     1:57:30
1050  Minde Sunde            F 60-64      15/15   18:57     1:57:30
1051  Ben Ramsay             M 15-19        7/7   19:19     1:59:48
1052  Virginie Yip           F 25-29    122/123   21:27     2:12:57
1053  Jon Ramsay             M 01-14        8/8   22:49     2:21:26
1054  Michelle Brot          F 50-54      41/41   22:49     2:21:29
1055  Doug Ramsay            M 50-54      35/35   22:50     2:21:33
1056  Jessyka Burke          F 35-39      91/91   23:45     2:27:18
1057  Debbi Russell          F 55-59      25/25   23:46     2:27:20
1058  Angel McKinney         F 25-29    123/123   23:47     2:27:27
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